
Allergens: NONE 
Grade: A (FANCY FROM WHOLE POTATOES-
REGULAR) 
Kosher: No

Category: NATURAL CUTS 
SCC Code: 10043301021265 
Item Number: Item# 02126

Amount Per Serving DV%*

Total Fat 
Saturated Fat 
Trans Fat 
Cholesterol 
Soldium 
Potassium 

3.0g 
1.0g 
0.0g 

0.0mg 
20.0mg 

360.0mg 

5.0% 
5.0% 

  
0.0% 
1.0% 

10.0% 

Total
Carbohydrates 
Dietary Fiber 
Sugars 
Protein 
Vitamin A 
Vitamin C 
Calcium 
Iron 

18.0g 
2.0g 

less than 1g 
2.0g 

6.0% 
8.0% 

  
  

**% 
4% 

**% 
4% 

Nutrition:
Serving Size: 3 oz (84 g) 
Servings per container: About 160 
Calories [per serving]: 110.0

 

 
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Your daily values may be higher or lower de- pending
on your calorie needs.

** Contains less than 2% of the Daily Value of these
nutrients.

  

Shipping Information Product Information

Net
Weight

30.0000 lbs Grade A (FANCY FROM WHOLE
POTATOES-REGULAR)

Gross
Weight

32.0000 lbs Country
of Origin

USA

Count Per
Pound

N/A Kosher
Status

No

Case
Cube

1.06 Shelf Life 720 days

Ti/Hi 9,8

Handling Instructions 
Do not drop. Handle like eggs. Perishable, keep frozen. Store at
0°F or colder.

 

Cooking Methods:
Method Time Temperature

Deep Fry 3 1/4 - 3 3/4 min 345 - 350°F

Additional Instructions

Method Time Temperature

Impingement Oven 9 - 12 min 450°F

Additional Instructions

 

Shipping and Storage:

Item# 02126

Wedge Cut
Brand: RUS ETTES® SPUD-SKIN®
Cut Size: 8-cut Wedge. Package size: 6/5#.

8-cut Wedges. Approximately 31 count per pound. Fresh-cut look, with skin. High solids, low defects,
uniform sizing, golden appearance, light, fluffy texture and full potato flavor.

Ingredients: Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Canola Oil, Corn Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Palm Oil,
Soybean Oil, Sunflower Oil), Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), Dextrose.

 
 


