

ltem# 02126

Wedge Cut

Brand: RUS ETTES® SPUD-SKIN® Cut Size: 8-cut Wedge. Package size: 6/5#.

8-cut Wedges. Approximately 31 count per pound. Fresh-cut look, with skin. High solids, low defects, uniform sizing, golden appearance, light, fluffy texture and full potato flavor.

Ingredients: Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Canola Oil, Corn Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Sunflower Oil), Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), Dextrose.

Allergens: NONE Grade: A (FANCY FROM WHOLE POTATOES-REGULAR) Kosher: No Category: NATURAL CUTS SCC Code: 10043301021265 Item Number: Item# 02126

Nutrition:

Serving Size: 3 oz (84 g) Servings per container: About 160 Calories [per serving]: 110.0

	Amount Per Serving	DV%*
Total Fat Saturated Fat Trans Fat Cholesterol Soldium Potassium	3.0g 1.0g 0.0g 20.0mg 360.0mg	5.0% 5.0% 0.0% 1.0% 10.0%
Total Carbohydrates Dietary Fiber Sugars Protein Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron	18.0g 2.0g less than 1g 2.0g	6.0% 8.0% **% 4% **% 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower de- pending on your calorie needs.

** Contains less than 2% of the Daily Value of these nutrients.

Cooking Methods:

Method	Time	Temperature		
Deep Fry	3 1/4 - 3 3/4 min	345 - 350°F		
Additional Instructions				
Method	Time	Temperature		
Method Impingement Over		Temperature 450°F		

Shipping and Storage:

Shipping Information		Product Information		
	Net Weight	30.0000 lbs	Grade	A (FANCY FROM WHOLE POTATOES-REGULAR)
	Gross Weight	32.0000 lbs	Country of Origin	USA
	Count Per Pound	N/A	Kosher Status	No
	Case Cube	1.06	Shelf Life	720 days
	Ti/Hi	9,8		

Handling Instructions

Do not drop. Handle like eggs. Perishable, keep frozen. Store at 0°F or colder.

Lamb Weston